



## Brighton Wrestling Club, Inc.

Dear Potential Sponsor,

Brighton Wrestling Club was established in 1968 on the foundation of hard work and dedication. Our non-profit club assists our youth on their pathway to become State Wrestling Champions. Brighton Wrestling Club stands for pride, integrity and good sportsmanship while striving for personal and team greatness. Wrestling offers an opportunity for boys and girls to learn and demonstrate the values of hard work, dedication, determination, respect, and sportsmanship. The leaders of tomorrow are learning valuable lessons on the wrestling mat today. It takes a community to build champions, on and off the mat.

Our program and coaches foster an environment that involves fun, discipline, and hard work while learning the great sport of wrestling. Wrestling is different from many other sports. Individual strength and hard work is met with team unity and sportsmanship.

BWC relies on generous sponsors to help fund a successful program and provides businesses a way to give back to their local community. Please consider becoming a sponsor. Your donation will help offset the costs of facility usage, travel expenses, transportation, technology, new equipment and gear.

We appreciate any type of contribution to our program either monetary or goods and services. All donations made to our program are tax-deductible. Brighton Wrestling Club, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization.

Thank you for your time and consideration and please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions.

Sincerely, **Brighton Wrestling Club**Eric Heinz – President



## **Brighton Wrestling Club Sponsorship Form**



## What's in it for you and/or your business?

- Show your commitment and continual support of your local area youth and community.
- Help bridge the gap between local businesses, the community and its patrons.
- Demonstrate your willingness to invest in today's youth.
- Facilitate the growth of "Brighton Wrestling Club" youth wrestling program
- Embrace the opportunity to demonstrate customer appreciation.
- Take advantage of the opportunity to market your Company's products and/or services.

YES, I	would like to become a BWC Wrestling Supporter for 2024!
	\$ General Donation of any amount.
	<ul> <li>\$500 Bronze Sponsor (Multiple available)</li> <li>Recognition on BWC website</li> <li>Name on Group Sponsor Banner displayed at the Dowg Pound Facility</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>\$750 Silver Sponsor – (multiple available)</li> <li>Recognition on BWC website</li> <li>Recognition and Thank You on BWC Facebook</li> <li>Name and small company logo on Group Sponsor Banner displayed at the Dawg Pound Facility</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>\$1000 Gold Sponsor – (multiple available)</li> <li>Recognition on BWC website, including company logo and link to company website.</li> <li>Company Banner hung at the Dawg Pound Facility</li> <li>Recognition and Thank You on BWC Facebook</li> <li>Name and company logo on Group Sponsor Banner displayed at the Dawg Pound Facility</li> <li>Sponsor recognition announced at our hosted tournament in December.</li> </ul>
	\$1500 Platinum Sponsor – (multiple available) Includes Gold benefits plus your company logo on the back of our 2024/25 season t-shirts.
Busir	ness Name:
	act Person's Name:
	ness Address:
City:	State: Zip: Phone:
Emai	1.

Payments: Check payable to Brighton Wrestling Club, Cash, Venmo or Credit Card

**Mailing address**: Brighton Wrestling Club (BWC) Attn: Janelle Hruby 5214 Sagebrush St, Brighton CO 80601

Email: brightonwrestling1@gmail.com